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Event Name Participant Status
JV Boys Lacrosse Scrimmage vs St Joes JV Boys Lacrosse Active
Mon  03/24/2025  6:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
JV Boys Lacrosse Scrimmage vs Ramsey JV Boys Lacrosse Active
Wed  03/26/2025  6:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
JV Boys Lacrosse @ Pascack Hills JV Boys Lacrosse Active
Thu  04/03/2025  6:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
PASCACK HILLS HIGH
JV Boys Lacrosse @ Brewster JV Boys Lacrosse Active
Sat  04/05/2025  12:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Brewster High School
JV Boys Lacrosse vs Warwick JV Boys Lacrosse Active
Mon  04/07/2025  5:15 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
JV Boys Lacrosse vs Clarkstown South JV Boys Lacrosse Active
Fri  04/11/2025  5:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
JV Boys Lacrosse @ Warwick JV Boys Lacrosse Active
Mon  04/14/2025  11:00 am - TBD (11:59 pm)
Sandfordville Elementary School
JV Boys Lacrosse vs North Rockland JV Boys Lacrosse Active
Mon  04/21/2025  5:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
JV Boys Lacrosse vs Suffern JV Boys Lacrosse Cancelled
Wed  04/23/2025  5:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
JV Boys Lacrosse vs Harrison JV Boys Lacrosse Active
Tue  04/29/2025  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
JV Boys Lacrosse @ Clarkstown North JV Boys Lacrosse Active
Sat  05/03/2025  3:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Clarkstown North HS
JV Boys Lacrosse @ Tappan Zee JV Boys Lacrosse Active
Wed  05/07/2025  4:45 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Tappan Zee High School
JV Boys Lacrosse vs Nyack High School JV Boys Lacrosse Active
Fri  05/09/2025  5:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)   
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Location
Pearl River High School
JV Boys Lacrosse @ Nanuet JV Boys Lacrosse Cancelled
Tue  05/13/2025  5:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Nanuet HS
JV Boys Lacrosse vs Hen Hud JV Boys Lacrosse Active
Sat  05/17/2025  11:00 am - 12:00 pm
Pearl River High School
JV Boys Lacrosse vs Horace Greeley JV Boys Lacrosse Active
Mon  05/19/2025  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Horace Greeley High School


